
Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3.hra Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3.hra Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3.hra Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3.hra

1. Jelínek Lukáš 300 226 300 228 268 256 1578 226 300 263 1. Merkovský Vladimír 1. Bracjun Filip 1. Jelínek Lukáš 1. Jelínek Lukáš

2. Malcho Martin 246 232 287 228 256 227 1476 227 287 246 2. Škrabal Marek 2. Kubalek Benjamin 2. Malcho Martin 2. Malcho Martin

3. Špaček Lukas 222 223 237 277 266 214 1439 214 277 240 3. Nguyen Marián 3. Hrušovský Šimon 3. Špaček Lukas 3. Špaček Lukas

4. Leb Martin 246 206 246 212 226 300 1436 206 300 239 4. Rác Václav 4. Hrušovský Matúš 4. Leb Martin 4. Leb Martin

5. Nejezchleba Daniel 236 290 243 211 258 183 1421 183 290 237 5. Štefánik David 5. Štěpánek Martin 5. Nejezchleba Daniel 5. Nejezchleba Daniel

6. Jaroš Šimon 200 279 224 248 215 237 1403 200 279 234 6. Šramková Kristína 6. Vacek Tomáš 6. Jaroš Šimon 6. Jaroš Šimon

7. Antosiak Patryk 245 224 247 227 235 206 1384 206 247 231 7. Martinkovič Peter 7. Doležal Jakub 7. Antosiak Patryk 7. Antosiak Patryk
8. Trojek Ondřej 212 215 234 248 215 257 1381 212 257 230 8. Vígh Michal 8. Zapletal Jaroslav 8. Trojek Ondřej 8. Trojek Ondřej

9. Bracjun Filip 8 170 250 255 173 228 255 1379 170 255 230 9. Augustín Marián 9. Smolinský Josef 9. Bracjun Filip

10. Kubalek Benjamin 243 289 204 232 221 189 1378 189 289 230 10. Popele Róbert 10. Pelán Dominik 10. Kubalek Benjamin

11. Hrušovský Šimon 181 237 217 237 258 244 1374 181 258 229 11. Suvák Jozef 11. Adler Tamara 11. Hrušovský Šimon

12. Hrušovský Matúš 256 194 249 225 242 205 1371 194 256 229 12. Sova Petr ml. 12. Muránsky Daniel 12. Hrušovský Matúš

13. Štěpánek Martin 226 225 247 204 252 213 1367 204 252 228 13. Hamburger Péter 13. Havelka Timon 13. Štěpánek Martin

14. Vacek Tomáš 208 159 279 258 221 230 1355 159 279 226 14. Hoos Andrej 14. Vlachovič Jakub 14. Vacek Tomáš 

15. Doležal Jakub 8 216 253 191 205 243 194 1350 191 253 225 15. Koník Miroslav 15. Fekete Peter 15. Doležal Jakub
16. Zapletal Jaroslav 256 213 202 238 207 234 1350 202 256 225 16. Hrdlička Vladimír 16. Gožo Matúš 16. Zapletal Jaroslav

17. Smolinský Josef 258 210 216 234 196 223 1337 196 258 223 17. Ficze Gábor 17. Merkovský Vladimír

18. Pelán Dominik 255 226 232 204 212 203 1332 203 255 222 18. Uher Radovan 18. Škrabal Marek

19. Adler Tamara 8 209 222 237 201 215 195 1327 195 237 221 19. Kurka Ondřej 19. Nguyen Marián

20. Muránsky Daniel 185 222 226 268 204 222 1327 185 268 221 20. Procházka Aleš 20. Rác Václav

21. Havelka Timon 232 206 215 211 221 238 1323 206 238 221 21. 21. Štefánik David

22. Vlachovič Jakub 237 256 217 210 257 146 1323 146 257 221 22. 22. Šramková Kristína

23. Fekete Peter 195 223 242 241 182 236 1319 182 242 220 23. 23. Martinkovič Peter

24. Gožo Matúš 268 194 185 184 227 258 1316 184 268 219 24. 24. Vígh Michal 

25. Merkovský Vladimír 195 210 220 256 211 224 1316 195 256 219 25. 25. Augustín Marián

26. Škrabal Marek 224 225 191 258 196 220 1314 191 258 219 26. 26. Popele Róbert 

27. Nguyen Marián 242 207 249 216 187 208 1309 187 249 218 27. 27. Suvák Jozef

28. Rác Václav 212 206 244 225 238 184 1309 184 244 218 28. 28. Sova Petr ml.

29. Štefánik David 269 235 237 192 183 181 1297 181 269 216 29. 29. Hamburger Péter 

30. Šramková Kristína 8 278 186 220 192 192 164 1280 164 278 213 30. 30. Hoos Andrej

31. Martinkovič Peter 222 214 204 235 228 163 1266 163 235 211 31. 31. Koník Miroslav
32. Vígh Michal 218 203 202 264 207 170 1264 170 264 211 32. 32. Hrdlička Vladimír 

33. Augustín Marián 237 221 193 215 180 214 1260 180 237 210

34. Popele Róbert 181 215 204 245 191 224 1260 181 245 210

35. Suvák Jozef 198 193 216 202 206 244 1259 193 244 210

36. Sova Petr ml. 176 195 231 220 236 198 1256 176 236 209

37. Hamburger Péter 184 193 245 204 190 239 1255 184 245 209

38. Hoos Andrej 226 234 185 211 245 153 1254 153 245 209

39. Koník Miroslav 201 201 233 191 170 249 1245 170 249 208

40. Hrdlička Vladimír 226 176 193 211 194 236 1236 176 236 206

41. Ficze Gábor 192 217 182 235 207 201 1234 182 235 206

42. Uher Radovan 215 186 210 190 226 207 1234 186 226 206

43. Kurka Ondřej 237 204 224 184 187 193 1229 184 237 205
44. Procházka Aleš 200 217 165 199 198 228 1207 165 228 201

45. Vinca Juraj 163 200 201 211 209 223 1207 163 223 201

46. Toth Maria 8 191 193 212 170 176 209 1199 170 212 200

47. Katerina Bestova 8 203 170 226 211 172 165 1195 165 226 199

48. Szákal Szilárd 168 216 177 201 225 208 1195 168 225 199

49. Filuš Ján 204 192 186 229 202 170 1183 170 229 197

55. Zuzánková Andrea 8 160 202 141 198 213 221 1183 141 221 197

50. Malcho Michael 8 175 143 213 213 209 181 1182 143 213 197

51. Melkner Peter 220 199 173 204 190 193 1179 173 220 197

52. Pouzar Rudolf 214 243 170 209 149 190 1175 149 243 196

53. Rábek Erik 183 181 236 206 156 204 1166 156 236 194

54. Osúch Dušan 186 194 203 174 187 214 1158 174 214 193

56. Rácová Julie 8 181 199 174 224 178 148 1152 148 224 192

57. Sas Gábor 165 176 183 196 205 224 1149 165 224 192

58. Kuziel František 220 173 200 174 197 181 1145 173 220 191

59. Ferenz Furbusz 176 160 213 248 163 179 1139 160 248 190

60. Mesároš Rastislav 171 204 179 200 194 189 1137 171 204 190

61. Debnár Ján 191 163 177 169 220 212 1132 163 220 189

62. Huszár Tibor 168 169 211 180 212 185 1125 168 212 188

63. Doležal Jiří 214 161 158 181 216 194 1124 158 216 187
64. Klokner Roland 180 213 194 184 212 139 1122 139 213 187

65. Túroci Dušan 186 193 228 180 160 166 1113 160 228 186

66. Tokaj Gyula 176 161 175 200 165 235 1112 161 235 185

67. Špaček Peter 174 169 146 186 214 220 1109 146 220 185

68. Šponerová Kateřina 8 206 146 157 192 185 170 1104 146 206 184

69. Židzik Rastislav 202 204 190 197 176 135 1104 135 204 184

70. Orálek Radek 192 199 148 170 191 203 1103 148 203 184

71. Šulková Lenka 8 175 213 170 187 161 143 1097 143 213 183

72. Fait Edit 8 184 188 136 182 182 173 1093 136 188 182

73. Matušíková Milada 8 187 199 180 178 138 160 1090 138 199 182

74. Vrážel Jiří 165 189 180 181 176 199 1090 165 199 182

75. Pituchová Gabriela 8 180 192 167 188 140 172 1087 140 192 181

76. Dvořáková Magdalena 8 205 179 156 158 139 195 1080 139 205 180

77. Petreje Stanislav 179 179 136 195 170 221 1080 136 221 180

78. Harašta Jirka 185 196 190 182 148 177 1078 148 196 180

79. Dudáč Erik 174 210 192 121 193 178 1068 121 210 178

80. Vetek István 149 191 171 171 191 194 1067 149 194 178

81. Sova Petr st. 185 194 200 160 178 148 1065 148 200 178

82. Židziková Monika 8 132 155 216 204 143 164 1062 132 216 177

83. Breburda Miroslav 156 202 158 192 191 156 1055 156 202 176

84. Kurta Ondrej 162 235 160 183 133 178 1051 133 235 175

85. Plénárdné Andrea 8 141 181 158 183 197 140 1048 140 197 175

86. Turek Marián 178 178 197 191 178 120 1042 120 197 174

87. Šulková Laura 8 151 186 175 153 136 191 1040 136 191 173

88. Šeben Ondrej 160 205 181 161 150 182 1039 150 205 173

89. Túrociová Anna 8 179 167 126 215 166 134 1035 126 215 173

90. Novotný Anton 175 125 179 159 165 225 1028 125 225 171

91. Mrázik Vladimír 157 187 197 163 142 176 1022 142 197 170

92. Štěpánek Michal 8 109 157 155 244 157 149 1019 109 244 170

93. Sovová Ivana 8 147 160 193 135 145 182 1010 135 193 168

94. Scobrics Zoltán 166 166 176 171 134 186 999 134 186 167

95. Kečkeš Pavol 159 140 183 141 184 187 994 140 187 166

96. Klimková Bibiana 8 146 133 181 168 170 146 992 133 181 165

97. Hevele Zoltán 186 156 148 201 145 153 989 145 201 165

98. Kurka Kamil 161 172 134 169 153 193 982 134 193 164

99. Benedek Szilvia 8 156 168 134 139 141 193 979 134 193 163

100. Zrubcová Martina 8 151 167 144 140 134 185 969 134 185 162

101. Klimko Marián 140 159 167 181 155 166 968 140 181 161

102. Tahotný Ivan 135 190 156 185 124 178 968 124 190 161

103. Henzl Petr 146 166 137 193 144 168 954 137 193 159

104. Pituch Vladimír 157 156 123 214 150 153 953 123 214 159

105. Podlahová Šárka 8 158 138 152 147 172 135 950 135 172 158

106. Zardai Franciska 8 146 127 126 165 138 159 909 126 165 152

107. Macek Peter 141 189 122 135 145 175 907 122 189 151

108. Zborovjanová Andrea 8 166 152 112 141 114 133 866 112 166 144

109. Koger Péter 151 135 163 142 151 120 862 120 163 144

110. Čepregi Milan 157 145 128 127 133 143 833 127 157 139

111. Bis Kryštof 8 95 109 187 113 145 124 821 95 187 137

112. Wastiaux Thomas 135 131 166 101 121 137 791 101 166 132

113. Bis Petr 141 107 88 139 122 112 709 88 141 118

114. 0 0 0 0

115. 0 0 0 0

116. 0 0 0 0

117. 0 0 0 0

118. 0 0 0 0

119. 0 0 0 0

120. 0 0 0 0

121. 0 0 0 0

122. 0 0 0 0

123. 0 0 0 0

124. 0 0 0 0

125. 0 0 0 0

126. 0 0 0 0

127. 0 0 0 0

128. 0 0 0 0

129. 0 0 0 0

130. 0 0 0 0

131. 0 0 0 0

132. 0 0 0 0

133. 0 0 0 0

134. 0 0 0

135. 0 0 0

136. 0 0 0

137. 0 0 0

138. 0 0 0

139. 0 0 0

140. 0 0 0

141. 0 0 0

142. 0 0 0
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Jaroš Šimon 200 279 224 248 215 237 1403 200 279 234

2. Nejezchleba Daniel 255 215 197 268 213 175 1323 175 268 221

3. Šramková Kristína 8 278 186 220 192 192 164 1280 164 278 213

4. Štefánik David 227 209 154 218 234 238 1280 154 238 213

5. Martinkovič Peter 222 214 204 235 228 163 1266 163 235 211

6. Augustín Marián 237 221 193 215 180 214 1260 180 237 210

7. Malcho Martin 215 248 211 151 194 224 1243 151 248 207

8. Malcho Michael 8 233 192 198 209 183 111 1174 111 233 196

9. Bracjún Filip 8 186 179 157 212 196 178 1156 157 212 193

10. Smolinský Josef 150 191 173 201 238 202 1155 150 238 193

11. Sas Gábor 165 176 183 196 205 224 1149 165 224 192

12. Debnár Ján 191 220 178 174 172 174 1109 172 220 185

13. Petreje Stanislav 179 179 136 195 170 221 1080 136 221 180

14. Dudáč Erik 174 210 192 121 193 178 1068 121 210 178

15. Novotný Anton 175 125 179 159 165 225 1028 125 225 171

16. Turek Marián 158 186 192 176 160 155 1027 155 192 171

17. Šulková Lenka 8 138 157 214 167 138 146 1008 138 214 168

18. Kečkeš Pavol 159 140 183 141 184 187 994 140 187 166

19. Koger Péter 151 135 163 142 151 120 862 120 163 144
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Malcho Martin 246 232 287 228 256 227 1476 227 287 246

2. Špaček Lukas 222 223 237 277 266 214 1439 214 277 240

3. Jaroš Šimon 258 279 202 236 224 199 1398 199 279 233

4. Bracjun Filip 8 170 250 255 173 228 255 1379 170 255 230

5. Štefánik David 269 235 237 192 183 181 1297 181 269 216

6. Muránsky Daniel 230 213 177 195 227 247 1289 177 247 215

7. Hoos Andrej 226 234 185 211 245 153 1254 153 245 209

8. Malcho Michael 8 175 143 213 213 209 181 1182 143 213 197

9. Debnár Ján 191 163 177 169 220 212 1132 163 220 189

10. Túroci Dušan 186 193 228 180 160 166 1113 160 228 186

11. Špaček Peter 174 169 146 186 214 220 1109 146 220 185

12. Fait Edit 8 184 188 136 182 182 173 1093 136 188 182

13. Kurta Ondrej 192 174 195 189 139 154 1043 139 195 174

14. Turek Marián 178 178 197 191 178 120 1042 120 197 174

15. Pituchova Gabriela 8 188 158 157 152 157 179 1039 152 188 173

16. Furbus Ferenz 166 199 155 166 163 190 1039 155 199 173

17. Túrociová Anna 8 179 167 126 215 166 134 1035 126 215 173

18. Petreje Stanislav 199 154 165 178 166 137 999 137 199 167

19. Scobrics Zoltán 166 166 176 171 134 186 999 134 186 167

20. Klimková Bibiana 8 146 133 181 168 170 146 992 133 181 165

21. Tahotný Ivan 135 190 156 185 124 178 968 124 190 161

22. Klimko Marián 140 159 167 181 155 166 968 140 181 161

23. Novotný Anton 147 154 154 167 157 148 927 147 167 155

24. Pituch Vladimír 154 176 140 177 161 115 923 115 177 154

25. Dudáč Erik 162 151 144 128 167 138 890 128 167 148

26. Zborovjanová Andrea 8 166 152 112 141 114 133 866 112 166 144
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Nejezchleba Daniel 236 290 243 211 258 183 1421 183 290 237

2. Zapletal Jaroslav 256 213 202 238 207 234 1350 202 256 225

3. Havelka Timon 255 235 183 234 212 178 1297 178 255 216

4. Škrabal Marek 195 191 213 243 218 236 1296 191 243 216

5. Antosiak Patryk 190 197 247 194 228 224 1280 190 247 213

6. Nguyen Marián 191 236 184 253 187 204 1255 184 253 209

7. Hrušovský Šimon 169 167 183 210 242 193 1164 167 242 194

8. Hoos Andrej 229 168 181 158 223 168 1127 158 229 188

9. Klokner Roland 180 213 194 184 212 139 1122 139 213 187

10. Vinca Juraj 173 183 133 199 216 209 1113 133 216 186

11. Filuš Ján 222 166 207 169 201 146 1111 146 222 185

12. Merkovský Vladimír 166 232 145 197 145 181 1066 145 232 178
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Kubalek Benjamin 243 289 204 232 221 189 1378 189 289 230

2. Hrušovský Šimon 181 237 217 237 258 244 1374 181 258 229

3. Smolinský Josef 258 210 216 234 196 223 1337 196 258 223

4. Merkovský Vladimír 195 210 220 256 211 224 1316 195 256 219

5. Leb Martin 217 204 236 211 225 183 1276 183 236 213

6. Adler Tamara 8 209 161 234 190 215 216 1273 161 234 212

7. Nejezchleba Daniel 172 247 201 236 184 223 1263 172 247 211

8. Vinca Juraj 163 200 201 211 209 223 1207 163 223 201

9. Hrdlička Vladimír 163 183 169 225 235 213 1188 163 235 198

10. Melkner Peter 220 199 173 204 190 193 1179 173 220 197

11. Osúch Dušan 186 194 203 174 187 214 1158 174 214 193

12. Kuziel František 220 173 200 174 197 181 1145 173 220 191

13. Mesároš Rastislav 171 204 179 200 194 189 1137 171 204 190

14. Breburda Miroslav 156 202 158 192 191 156 1055 156 202 176

15. Kurta Ondrej 162 235 160 183 133 178 1051 133 235 175

16. Šebeň Ondrej 160 205 181 161 150 182 1039 150 205 173

17. Túrociová Anna 8 159 141 136 177 156 154 971 136 177 162

18. Túroci Dušan 135 202 134 145 179 150 945 134 202 158

19. Čepregi Milan 157 145 128 127 133 143 833 127 157 139
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Leb Martin 246 206 246 212 226 300 1436 206 300 239

2. Trojek Ondřej 212 215 234 248 215 257 1381 212 257 230

3. Pelán Dominik 255 226 232 204 212 203 1332 203 255 222

4. Adler Tamara 8 209 222 237 201 215 195 1327 195 237 221

5. Muránsky Daniel 185 222 226 268 204 222 1327 185 268 221

6. Zapletal Jaroslav 204 225 202 223 208 258 1320 202 258 220

7. Antosiak Patryk 207 182 255 214 214 245 1317 182 255 220

8. Gožo Matúš 268 194 185 184 227 258 1316 184 268 219

9. Koník Miroslav 201 201 233 191 170 249 1245 170 249 208

10. Vacek Tomáš 208 202 193 213 224 202 1242 193 224 207

11. Šramková Kristína 8 203 202 196 222 195 172 1238 172 222 206

12. Hrdlička Vladimír 226 176 193 211 194 236 1236 176 236 206

13. Doležal Jakub 8 195 204 189 256 170 173 1235 170 256 206

14. Uher Radovan 215 186 210 190 226 207 1234 186 226 206

15. Kurka Ondřej 182 233 182 213 192 205 1207 182 233 201

16. Hoos Andrej 190 187 239 211 177 201 1205 177 239 201

17. Augustín Marián 209 183 214 166 216 214 1202 166 216 200

18. Vinca Juraj 164 244 244 170 189 177 1188 164 244 198

19. Pouzar Rudolf 214 243 170 209 149 190 1175 149 243 196

20. Rábek Erik 183 181 236 206 156 204 1166 156 236 194

21. Vlachovič Jakub 165 181 236 159 209 207 1157 159 236 193

22. Hrušovský Matúš 154 159 188 149 214 288 1152 149 288 192

23. Martinkovič Peter 222 181 192 213 179 164 1151 164 222 192

24. Ferenz Furbusz 176 160 213 248 163 179 1139 160 248 190

25. Doležal Jiří 214 161 158 181 216 194 1124 158 216 187

26. Havelka Timon 210 214 174 168 183 170 1119 168 214 187

27. Melkner Peter 217 198 169 180 169 185 1118 169 217 186

28. Šulková Lenka 8 175 213 170 187 161 143 1097 143 213 183

29. Matušíková Mia 8 187 199 180 178 138 160 1090 138 199 182

30. Edit Fajt 8 167 181 166 155 157 148 1022 148 181 170

31. Breburda Miroslav 170 198 159 179 114 187 1007 114 198 168

32. Kurka Kamil 161 172 134 169 153 193 982 134 193 164

33. Podlahová Šárka 8 135 142 148 139 140 170 922 135 170 154

34. Zrubcová Martina 8 161 158 126 138 130 127 888 126 161 148
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Jelínek Lukáš 300 226 300 228 268 256 1578 226 300 263

2. Štěpánek Martin 226 225 247 204 252 213 1367 204 252 228

3. Vacek Tomáš 208 159 279 258 221 230 1355 159 279 226

4. Havelka Timon 232 206 215 211 221 238 1323 206 238 221

5. Vlachovič Jakub 237 256 217 210 257 146 1323 146 257 221

6. Škrabal Marek 224 225 191 258 196 220 1314 191 258 219

7. Zapletal Jaroslav 235 189 224 232 215 180 1275 180 235 213

8. Hamburger Péter 184 193 245 204 190 239 1255 184 245 209

9. Kurka Ondřej 237 204 224 184 187 193 1229 184 237 205

10. Procházka Aleš 182 221 224 180 184 208 1199 180 224 200

11. Toth Maria 8 191 193 212 170 176 209 1199 170 212 200

12. Katerina Bestova 8 203 170 226 211 172 165 1195 165 226 199

13. Szákal Szilár 168 216 177 201 225 208 1195 168 225 199

14. Filuš Ján 221 168 183 190 236 179 1177 168 236 196

15. Bracjun Filip 8 204 187 197 217 147 167 1167 147 217 195

16. Ficze Gábor 178 200 158 233 167 213 1149 158 233 192

17. Hoos Andrej 190 194 178 181 192 207 1142 178 207 190

18. Sova Petr ml. 181 173 183 174 188 227 1126 173 227 188

19. Huszár Tibor 168 169 211 180 212 185 1125 168 212 188

20. Tokaj Gyula 176 161 175 200 165 235 1112 161 235 185

21. Pituchová Gabriela 8 180 192 167 188 140 172 1087 140 192 181

22. Uher Radovan 201 169 138 195 157 224 1084 138 224 181

23. Dvořáková Magdalena 8 205 179 156 158 139 195 1080 139 205 180

24. Harašta Jirka 185 196 190 182 148 177 1078 148 196 180

25. Šulková Laura 8 151 186 175 153 136 191 1040 136 191 173

26. Štěpánek Michal 8 109 157 155 244 157 149 1019 109 244 170

27. Orálek Radek 171 201 176 178 137 148 1011 137 201 169

28. Matušíková Mia 8 165 189 167 137 160 132 998 132 189 166

29. Špaček Peter 140 165 190 155 182 160 992 140 190 165

30. Sova Petr st. 158 187 137 183 171 155 991 137 187 165

31. Hevele Zoltán 186 156 148 201 145 153 989 145 201 165

32. Zrubcová Martina 8 151 167 144 140 134 185 969 134 185 162

33. Šebeň Ondrej 192 167 149 131 167 148 954 131 192 159

34. Henzl Petr 146 166 137 193 144 168 954 137 193 159

35. Pituch Vladimír 157 156 123 214 150 153 953 123 214 159

36. Čepregi Milan 142 128 109 146 136 149 810 109 149 135

37. Wastiaux Thomas 135 131 166 101 121 137 791 101 166 132

38. Bis Kryštof 8 137 101 111 132 139 122 790 101 139 132

39. Rabek Erik 164 236 191 148 0 0 739 0 236 123

40. Pouzar Ruda 160 177 0 0 0 0 337 0 177 56
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra 4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

1. Antosiak Patryk 245 224 247 227 235 206 1384 206 247 231

2. Hrušovský Matúš 256 194 249 225 242 205 1371 194 256 229

3. Doležal Jakub 8 216 253 191 205 243 194 1350 191 253 225

4. Fekete Peter 195 223 242 241 182 236 1319 182 242 220

5. Nguyen Marián 242 207 249 216 187 208 1309 187 249 218

6. Rác Václav 212 206 244 225 238 184 1309 184 244 218

7. Vígh Michal 218 203 202 264 207 170 1264 170 264 211

8. Popele Róbert 181 215 204 245 191 224 1260 181 245 210

9. Suvák Jozef 198 193 216 202 206 244 1259 193 244 210

10. Sova Petr ml. 176 195 231 220 236 198 1256 176 236 209

11. Ficze Gábor 192 217 182 235 207 201 1234 182 235 206

12. Pelán Dominik 158 202 172 267 211 202 1212 158 267 202

13. Procházka Aleš 200 217 165 199 198 228 1207 165 228 201

14. Hamburger Péter 196 162 215 190 223 215 1201 162 223 200

15. Filuš Ján 204 192 186 229 202 170 1183 170 229 197

16. Zuzánková Andrea 8 160 202 141 198 213 221 1183 141 221 197

17. Bracjun Filip 8 178 189 152 245 171 185 1168 152 245 195

18. Rácová Julie 8 181 199 174 224 178 148 1152 148 224 192

19. Szákal Szilárd 196 173 153 195 238 174 1129 153 238 188

20. Huszár Tibor 186 170 180 171 200 203 1110 170 203 185

21. Židzik Rastislav 202 204 190 197 176 135 1104 135 204 184

22. Šponerová Kateřina 8 206 146 157 192 185 170 1104 146 206 184

23. Orálek Radek 192 199 148 170 191 203 1103 148 203 184

24. Vrážel Jiří 165 189 180 181 176 199 1090 165 199 182

25. Vetek István 149 191 171 171 191 194 1067 149 194 178

26. Sova Petr st. 185 194 200 160 178 148 1065 148 200 178

27. Židziková Monika 8 132 155 216 204 143 164 1062 132 216 177

28. Tokaj Gyula 133 203 186 168 200 172 1062 133 203 177

29. Plénárdné Andrea 8 141 181 158 183 197 140 1048 140 197 175

30. Mrázik Vladimír 157 187 197 163 142 176 1022 142 197 170

31. Pouzar Ruda 152 224 180 187 169 99 1011 99 224 169

32. Matušíková Milada 8 156 192 107 155 176 177 1011 107 192 169

33. Sovová Ivana 8 147 160 193 135 145 182 1010 135 193 168

34. Benedek Szilvia 8 156 168 134 139 141 193 979 134 193 163

35. Podlahová Šárka 8 158 138 152 147 172 135 950 135 172 158

36. Zardai Franciska 8 146 127 126 165 138 159 909 126 165 152

37. Macek Peter 141 189 122 135 145 175 907 122 189 151

38. Bis Kryštof 8 95 109 187 113 145 124 821 95 187 137

39. Bis Petr 141 107 88 139 122 112 709 88 141 118

40. Trojek Ondrej 199 200 215 0 0 0 614 0 215 102
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra

1. Nejezchleba Daniel

2. Nguyen Marián

3. Matušíková Mia 8

4.

5. Doležal Jakub 8

6. Doležal Jiří

7. Hoos Andrej

8. Kurka Ondřej

9. Pelán Dominik

10. Orálek Radek

11. Procházka Aleš

12. Wastiaux Thomas

13. Harašta Jirka

14. Dvořáková Magdalena 8

15. Henzl Petr

16. Kryštof Bis 8

17. Štěpánek Martin

18. Štěpánek Michal 8

19. Šponerová Kateřina 8

20. Rác Václav

21. Rácová Julie 8

22. Plénárdné Andrea 8

23. Ragoncza Imre

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

9th squad

H
an

d
ic

ap

Kvalifikácia



4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
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Meno hráča 1. hra 2. hra 3. hra

1. Šulková Lenka 8

2. Muránsky Daniel

3. Gožo Matúš

4. Kurka Kamil

5. Kurka Ondřej

6. Toth Maria 8

7. Hevele Zoltán

8. Ficze Gábor 

9. Hamburger Péter 

10. Szákal Szilár 

11. Sova Petr ml.

12. Huszár Tibor

13. Vetek István 

14. Benedek Szilvia 

15. Vígh Michal 

16. Fekete Peter 

17. Židzik Rastislav

18. Židziková Minika

19. Suvák Jozef

20. Bestová Kateřina

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

10th squad

H
an

d
ic

ap

Kvalifikácia



4. hra 5. hra 6. hra

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

48 0 0 8

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
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